

Ej Ex 73/17:

WBPS01-000568-2017

BEFORE SRI SANGRAM SAHA @ GAUTAM SAHA, LD. JUDGE, 3RD
BENCH

Order no 23 dt. 22/02/2021:

Today is fixed for steps by Dhr.

Dhr files hazira.

Apart from filing hazira, no steps has been taken by the Dhr.

To 07/06/21 for taking steps by the Dhr as last chance.

Sangram Saha
(J.O. Code: WB1037)
Judge,
Presidency Small Cause Court,
3rd Bench,
Calcutta