

Ej Ex 73 of 2017  
WBPS01-000568-2017

Before: Sri Sangram Saha @ Gautam Saha, Ld. Judge  
3<sup>rd</sup> Bench

Order no. 27

Date: 27-04-2022

Today is fixed for steps by the decree holder.

Decree holder files hazira.

On call none appears for the decree holder to move to move.

Decree holder is directed to show cause as to why the execution case shall not dropped.

Fix 17-08-2022 for showing cause by the decree holder.

**Sangram Saha**  
(J.O. Code: WB1037)  
Judge,  
Presidency Small Cause Court,  
3<sup>rd</sup> Bench,  
Calcutta