

Ej Ex 73 of 2017
WBPS01-000568-2017

Before: Sri M. N. Ghosh, Ld. Judge, 2nd Bench and Ld.
Judge-in-charge, 3 rd Bench

Order no. 33

Date: 04-12-2023

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Record is put up before me.

Decree holder files hazira.

For ends of justice case is adjourned this day.

Fix 24-01-2024 for steps by the decree holder.

Judge-in-charge
3rd Bench,
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta