

Ej Ex 73 of 2017
WBPS01-000568-2017

Before: Smt. Sudipa Banerjee, Ld. Judge, 3rd Bench

Order No: 35

Date: 06-04-2024

Today is fixed for steps by the decree holder.

Decree holder files hazira.

For ends of justice case is adjourned this day.

Fix **13-08-2024** for steps by the decree holder.

Sudipa Banerjee
[J.O. Code: WB01148]
Judge, 3rd Bench
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta