

Ej Ex 73 of 2017  
WBPS01-000568-2017

Before: Smt. Glady Bomjan, Ld. Judge, 3<sup>rd</sup> Bench

Order No: 39

Date: 20-02-2025

Today is fixed for awaiting bailiff report.

Decree holder files hazira.

It appears from the bailiff report that writ was unexecuted due to resistance.

Decree holder is directed to take necessary steps in accordance with law.

Fix 23-04-2025 for steps by the decree holder.

**Smt. Glady Bomjan**  
[J.O. Code: WB1039]  
Judge, 3<sup>rd</sup> Bench  
Presidency Small Cause Court,  
Calcutta