

Ej Ex 73 of 2017
WBPS01-000568-2014

Before: Smt. Pratima Shukla, Ld. Judge, 2nd Bench and Ld. Judge-
in-charge, 3rd Bench

Order No: 61

Date: 12-03-2026

Fix 13-05-2026 for awaiting order of the Misc. Case.

Judge-in-charge,
3rd Bench
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta